

-: 1ST ON A/C BILL :-

1

Name for work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of road & CD					
Works from PMGSY road					
Bisambharpur Timmuhari to					
Fulwaria harizan G.S.					
Under 4515 NABARD					
Agency - M/S Tiwari Construction					
Agreement No. 11/ SBD(4515 NABARD) 2018-19					
Agreement Value (C) Rs 118,93,41=00					
(m) Rs 4,91,793=00					
Date of Est. - 07/08/18					
Date of Completion - 06/08/19					

Date of measurement - 6/10/18

-: RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

① Reference pillar - 9.00 Nos

② Clearing & grubbing road
land fall & removal of
rubbish — do — do
as per E/P

12 x 30.00 x 2 Side x 2.00 = 1440.00 m²

18 x 30.00 x 2 Side x 2.00 = 2160.00 m²

24 x 30.00 x 2 Side x 2.00 = 2880.00 m²

16 x 30.00 x 2 Side x 2.00 = 1920.00 m²
8400.00 m²

or 0.84 Ha

Continuation

CD works from p.m.s.y 2002
to Fulmaria haajan talah.

Under 4515 NABARD

Agency - M/S Timari Construction

Agreement No - 1/SBD(4515NABARD) 2018-19

Date of actual Completion - 20/06/2019

RECORD MEASUREMENTS:-

① Restoration of drain-
cuts with 201/2 maximum
do do as per E.

$$4 \times 15.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 20.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 36.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 15.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 29.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$83.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Limit to } 83.53 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

- 8 ABSTRACT OF COST:-

70

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuffs with soil, maximum Qty 1427 m ³ B.P. 679/m ³ 83.53 m ³ @ 336.61/m ³ Rs 28117=00					
② Making up beams & shoulder - do - do as part 1 Qty 1160 m ³ B.P. 609/m ³ 462 m ³ @ 50.64/m ³ Rs 23,396=00					
③ Borrowing & laying two Co of surface bearing as measuring course - do - do as part 1 Qty 1600 m ³ B.P. 609/m ³ 38.67 m ³ @ 202.32/m ³ Rs 7824=00					
④ Maintenance of ear signs Qty 1600 m ³ B.P. 609/m ³ 0.21 km @ 961.82/km Rs 202=00					
⑤ Maintenance of 200 m & km stone. Qty 1600 m ³ B.P. 609/m ³ 0.25 km @ 625.39/km Rs 156=00					

Continuation COR 59695=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Cutting of branches of trees from roadway 11011 Aty Vaid TMB P-69 Hem 6 2.0 Nos @ Rs 93.44 each					Rs 187=00
(7) Cutting of shrubs from roadway 11012 Aty Vaid TMB P-69 Hem 7 0.0 Nos @ Rs 5.79 each					Rs 46=00
(8) Trimming of grass & weeds from shoulder 11013 Aty Vaid TMB P-69 Hem 8 297.00 m ² @ Rs 1.91/m ²					Rs 567=00
Total Rs 60,425=00					
Less 25% as per agreement (t) Rs 151=00					
Rs 60,344=00					
B. K. Sharma 6/10/2020 JE					
10000/- 8/10/2020 JE					
DPO CAP M/S					